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2008 Teryx" 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Carrier(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,TAIL GATE (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,CARRIER (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,CARRIER (Ref # 11055A)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

PLATE,REAR MUD GUARD,LH (Ref # 13272)
PLATE,REAR MUD GUARD,RH (Ref # 13272A)
PLATE,CARRIER,LH (Ref # 13272B)
PLATE,CARRIER,RH (Ref # 13272C)
PLATE,CARRIER,FR (Ref # 13272D)
COVER,COUPLER (Ref # 14090)
COVER,TAIL GATE,C.H.GREEN (Ref # 14091)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073A)

HOOK (Ref # 27012)

HOOK (Ref # 27012A)

STOPPER (Ref # 32085)

STOPPER (Ref # 32085A)

STOPPER (Ref # 32085B)

FLAP (Ref # 35019)

REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 41072)

CARRIER (Ref # 53029)

HOOK-ASSY, TAIL GATE (Ref # 53045)
HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045A)

GATE-TAIL (Ref # 53062)

NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

PART NUMBER

11054-1064
11055-0174
11055-0175
11065-0261
13272-0352
13272-0353
13272-0432
13272-0433
13272-0464
14090-1611

14091-1613-826

16073-0072
16073-0074
27012-0113
27012-0133
32085-0103
32085-0104
32085-0145
35019-0077
35034-0102
41072-007
53029-0077
53045-0004
53045-1063
53062-0014
53064-0008
92015-1357
92039-1229
92039-1256
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2008 Teryx" 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Carrier(s)

ITEM NAME

PIN,12.4X72.4 (Ref # 92043)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X8 (Ref # 92152)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X65 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130C)
PIN-SNAP,12MM (Ref # 554)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,13X24X2 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

92043-0168
92066-1485
92071-1010
92072-030
92152-0621
92161-0421
92161-0546
92161-0548
92161-0550
92161-0692
92171-0453
130BB0614
130BB0618
130BB0665
130BB0820
554DA1200
92172-0347
92200-0451

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S NN NN DSSPEPRENN BN

= N
N | oo

19

28



