

2008 Teryx[®] 750 4x4

PARTS LIST

Carrier(s)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll[®]

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,TAIL GATE (Ref # 11054)	11054-1064	2
BRACKET,CARRIER (Ref # 11055)	11055-0174	2
BRACKET,CARRIER (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0175	2
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0261	2
PLATE,REAR MUD GUARD,LH (Ref # 13272)	13272-0352	1
PLATE,REAR MUD GUARD,RH (Ref # 13272A)	13272-0353	1
PLATE,CARRIER,LH (Ref # 13272B)	13272-0432	1
PLATE,CARRIER,RH (Ref # 13272C)	13272-0433	1
PLATE,CARRIER,FR (Ref # 13272D)	13272-0464	1
COVER,COUPLER (Ref # 14090)	14090-1611	2
COVER,TAIL GATE,C.H.GREEN (Ref # 14091)	14091-1613-826	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0072	2
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0074	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-0113	4
HOOK (Ref # 27012A)	27012-0133	2
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)	32085-0103	3
STOPPER (Ref # 32085A)	32085-0104	2
STOPPER (Ref # 32085B)	32085-0145	2
FLAP (Ref # 35019)	35019-0077	2
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)	35034-0102	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 41072)	41072-007	2
CARRIER (Ref # 53029)	53029-0077	1
HOOK-ASSY,TAIL GATE (Ref # 53045)	53045-0004	2
HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045A)	53045-1063	2
GATE-TAIL (Ref # 53062)	53062-0014	1
NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)	53064-0008	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1357	19
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	14
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1256	6

2008 Teryx[®] 750 4x4

PARTS LIST

Carrier(s)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll[®]

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN,12.4X72.4 (Ref # 92043)	92043-0168	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1485	4
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1010	2
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	4
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X8 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0621	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0421	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0546	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0548	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0550	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)	92161-0692	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0614	28
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0618	12
BOLT-FLANGED,6X65 (Ref # 130B)	130BB0665	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130C)	130BB0820	19
PIN-SNAP,12MM (Ref # 554)	554DA1200	2
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0347	28
WASHER,13X24X2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0451	2